
Show #92023: Montana Reined Cowhorse Futurity #1 (9/20/2023-9/24/2023)
1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 462 Lovin Rollz Wade J. Reaney 432.50 Jaqueline Crawford$2572.50

2 461 Timely Blonde Wade J. Reaney 430.00 Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor$2021.25

3 335 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 429.50 Jim Keith$1561.88

4 483 SJR Reyson Matt Frederick 429.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC$1102.50

5T 429 A Delightful Star Dale E. Clearwater 425.50 Danielle Robson$735.00

5T 500 Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 425.50 Janet Kubichek$735.00

7 311 Cinnaboone Jim W. Spence 424.00 Jennifer Blake$459.38

8 419 Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 423.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

9 493 NickelNDimeShine Colby Hatch 422.50 Ralph Wheatley Or Sons

10 474 This Chics Magical Chelsea Lyn Frederick 422.00 Kristen K. Troxel

11 337 Miss Metalhic Acres Tyler Albrecht 421.00 B Diamond Ranch

12 312 Playin Blue On Black John Eric Branger 420.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC

13 431 This Cat Is Smarter Dale E. Clearwater 420.00 Brandon Armstrong

14T 507 Sparkling Bye Design Monty L. Bruce 417.50 Doug Geis

14T 456 JS Time ForA Toddy Jimmy Vanbelle 417.50 George & Robin Shine

16 413 Ellana Kandy Man Tim Unzicker 417.00 Douglas T. & Douglas T.

17 382 Seven S SummerTravel Chad T. Blaisdell 416.00 Cody Redford

18 451 Hired Cat Steven Bond 415.00 Kyle D Or Calvin J Thompson

19 385 True Dual Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 411.50 Kent Blough

20 314 Short Time Holly John Eric Branger 411.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC

21 467 PicACat Reese Ostroski 408.50 William Krepps

22 482 Rey Vision Matt Frederick 403.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

23 442 Reyve On Jim W. Spence 400.50 Dorian DiNardo

24 397 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 283.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

25 331 Rey Charlze Clint Swales 273.00 Justin Kraft

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 25
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 462 Lovin Rollz Wade J. Reaney 432.50 Jaqueline Crawford$808.50

2 461 Timely Blonde Wade J. Reaney 430.00 Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor$635.25

3 335 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 429.50 Jim Keith$490.88

4 483 SJR Reyson Matt Frederick 429.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC$346.50

5T 429 A Delightful Star Dale E. Clearwater 425.50 Danielle Robson$231.00

5T 500 Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 425.50 Janet Kubichek$231.00

7 311 Cinnaboone Jim W. Spence 424.00 Jennifer Blake$144.38

8 419 Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 423.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

9 493 NickelNDimeShine Colby Hatch 422.50 Ralph Wheatley Or Sons

10 474 This Chics Magical Chelsea Lyn Frederick 422.00 Kristen K. Troxel

11 337 Miss Metalhic Acres Tyler Albrecht 421.00 B Diamond Ranch

12 312 Playin Blue On Black John Eric Branger 420.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC

13 431 This Cat Is Smarter Dale E. Clearwater 420.00 Brandon Armstrong

14T 507 Sparkling Bye Design Monty L. Bruce 417.50 Doug Geis

14T 456 JS Time ForA Toddy Jimmy Vanbelle 417.50 George & Robin Shine

16 413 Ellana Kandy Man Tim Unzicker 417.00 Douglas T. & Douglas T.

17 382 Seven S SummerTravel Chad T. Blaisdell 416.00 Cody Redford
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18 451 Hired Cat Steven Bond 415.00 Kyle D Or Calvin J Thompson

19 385 True Dual Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 411.50 Kent Blough

20 314 Short Time Holly John Eric Branger 411.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC

21 467 PicACat Reese Ostroski 408.50 William Krepps

22 482 Rey Vision Matt Frederick 403.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

23 442 Reyve On Jim W. Spence 400.50 Dorian DiNardo

24 397 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 283.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

25 331 Rey Charlze Clint Swales 273.00 Justin Kraft

3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 335 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 429.50 Jim Keith$472.50

2 419 Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 423.00 Cuadra Las Gatas$393.75

3 493 NickelNDimeShine Colby Hatch 422.50 Ralph Wheatley Or Sons$315.00

4 474 This Chics Magical Chelsea Lyn Frederick 422.00 Kristen K. Troxel$236.25

5 337 Miss Metalhic Acres Tyler Albrecht 421.00 B Diamond Ranch$157.50

6 312 Playin Blue On Black John Eric Branger 420.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC

7 456 JS Time ForA Toddy Jimmy Vanbelle 417.50 George & Robin Shine

8 413 Ellana Kandy Man Tim Unzicker 417.00 Douglas T. & Douglas T.

9 451 Hired Cat Steven Bond 415.00 Kyle D Or Calvin J Thompson

10 314 Short Time Holly John Eric Branger 411.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC

11 467 PicACat Reese Ostroski 408.50 William Krepps

4. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $750.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 493 NickelNDimeShine Colby Hatch 422.50 Ralph Wheatley Or Sons$840.00

2 474 This Chics Magical Chelsea Lyn Frederick 422.00 Kristen K. Troxel$700.00

3 398 D E Twisted Cat Tax Paul Elsner 418.00 Powder River Ranch$560.00

4 456 JS Time ForA Toddy Jimmy Vanbelle 417.50 George & Robin Shine$420.00

5 467 PicACat Reese Ostroski 408.50 William Krepps$280.00

6T 409 Bet Shesa Hottie Mack Dodsworth 407.50 Whitney Lugo

6T 359 Smart Four Ware Dean L. Barent 407.50 Dean L. Barent

8 322 Hyadualin Rey Chase Fisher 407.00 Chase Fisher

9 466 High Oaks Dixie Evan Williams 395.50 Kathy Klick Tash Robinson

10 384 Third Time A Charm Jaicee Palmer 390.00 Shelby Martinell

11 519 RTR Too Hot For Sox Nolan Hansen 273.50 Nolan Hansen

12 379 Picassos Real Deal Sarah Wolfs 267.50 Margaret Wagman

13 470 Legacys Twisted Chex Terry Clancey 253.00 Terry Clancey

5. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 405 Boonsmals Smooth Cat Kyle Hannan 428.00 Kyle Hannan$840.00

2 473 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 421.50 Tara And Cody Matsler$630.00

3 366 Five Star Girl Karnell L. Perry 421.00 RK Perry$420.00

4 307 Nic Chic Boon Stephen Cline 420.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline$210.00

5 373 Texas Royal Rey Antoniette M. Harms 417.50 Antoniette M. Harms

6 349 Little Smart Lass Mary Gandy 401.00 Mary Gandy

7 469 Destiny By Boonsmal Hannah Goffena 385.50 Hannah Goffena

8 434 DT Lets Get Rowdy Jett Smith 277.00 Jillian Smith
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6. NRCHA L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $400.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 349 Little Smart Lass Mary Gandy 401.00 Mary Gandy$490.00

2 469 Destiny By Boonsmal Hannah Goffena 385.50 Hannah Goffena

7. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 415 Icin On The Shiner Heidi Van Stone 403.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$385.00

2 420 Flynn On The Slide Jessica Olinger 254.00 Jessica Olinger


